
1 ITB RFQual

RFP 5

6

We are starting the process and will give you an update in ten minutes if we haven’t already started. Good 
afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, November 16, 2023

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will 
be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:

RFQuote

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, November 16, 
2023. Thank you for your attention.



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Unknown Bids
11.16.2023

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, November 16, 2023.



5% Bid Bond

Dept Buyer: Dillon Johns
Date: Ext: 7326

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

11.16.2023

Woody Contractors, Inc

2,566,354.70

Citywide

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Fort Worh Civil Constructors LLC

Jackson Construction Ltd

2,485,607.30

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, November 16, 2023.

Reference No. 103057 Thomas Place Storm Drain Improvements

Circle C Construction

M-Co Constuction, Inc

2,351,025.00

$1,532,125.00

2,179,010.00



5% Bid Bond

Dept: Buyer: I. Otuyelu

Date: Ext: 6747

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, November 16, 2023.

MW Panel Tech

Gibson & Associates

Bid Amount

Ragle Inc

Iron T Construction

Company Name:

444,217.00

1,100.000.00

605,765.00

967,651.30

Reference No. 104177 2023 Bridge Rehabilitation Contract 2

11.16.2023

Citywide



5% Bid Bond

Dept Buyer: M. Hafez
Date: Ext: 7968

1 Texas Bit $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

5,253,445.70

Reference No. 104935 2024 Asphalt Resurfacing Contract 1
Citywide
11.16.2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Peachtree Construction

5,479,365.20

5,349,207.00Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, November 16, 2023.



Dept Buyer: T. Islam
Date: Ext: 2486

1 Postponed Until November 30, 2023 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, November 16, 2023.

Bid Amount:

Reference No. 104961 2024 Asphalt Resurfacing Contract 2
Citywide
11.16.2023

Company Name:



Buyer: J, Orozco
Ext: 8785

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

5% Bid Bond

Reference No. 102932 Historic Southside Improvement

Bid Amount:

Jackson Construction LTD

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, November 16, 2023.

13,679,758.35

14,330,963.75

Woody Contractors, Inc

Company Name:

Citywide
11.16.2023



Dept Buyer: K. Quintero
Date: Ext: 8321

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, November 16, 2023.

Centerline Supply Inc 516,747.05

Vulcan Inc. 438,968.40

Mandel Metals Inc 408,533.45

ITB 24-0003 Sign Blanks
Citywide
11.16.2023



Dept Buyer: R. Clements
Date: Ext: 8014

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, November 16, 2023.

Vincents Roofing, Inc 1.257.750.00

Trumble Construction Inc 687,804.35

Texas Roof Management 1,203,931.00

Alto Vista Roofing Inc 806,250.00

Jeff Eubank 1,286,050.00

Zenith Roofing Waterproofing 1.059.527.23

CS Advantage USA 865.000.00

Reference No. 100238 WRMC Auditorium Roof Replacement
Citywide
11.16.23
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