

Today, we have:

We are starting the process and will give you an update in ten minutes if we haven't already started. Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, November 16, 2023

1ITB	RFQual
RFP	5 Construction Bid(s)
RFQuote	6 Total
Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQu be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading	
Conclusion:	

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, November 16, 2023. Thank you for your attention.



### Unknown Bids

Date: 11.16.2023

Company Name:	Bid Number:
1	<u> </u>
2	
3	
4	<u> </u>
5	<u> </u>
6	<u> </u>
7	<u> </u>
8	<u> </u>
9	
10	



### Reference No. 103057 Thomas Place Storm Drain Improvements

<u>Dept</u> Citywide <u>Date:</u> 11.16.2023	Ext: Dillon Johns  Ext: 7326
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Fort Worh Civil Constructors LLC	<u>\$</u> 2,566,354.70
2 Jackson Construction Ltd	\$ <u>2,351,025.00</u>
3 M-Co Constuction, Inc	\$ 2,485,607.30
4 Woody Contractors, Inc	\$ 2,179,010.00
5 Circle C Construction	\$ \$1,532,125.00
6	\$
7	\$
8	\$
9	\$
10	\$



#### Reference No. 104177 2023 Bridge Rehabilitation Contract 2

<u>Dept:</u> Citywide	Buyer: I. Otuyelu
<u>Date:</u> 11.16.2023	<u>Ext:</u> 6747
Company Name:	Bid Amount
1 Ragle Inc	\$ <u>967,651.30</u>
2 Iron T Construction	\$ <u>1,100.000.00</u>
3 Gibson & Associates	\$ 605,765.00
4 MW Panel Tech	\$ <u>444,217.00</u>
5	. \$
6	
7	
8	
9	\$
10	\$





### Reference No. 104935 2024 Asphalt Resurfacing Contract 1

Dept Citywide	Buyer: M. Hafez
<u>Date:</u> 11.16.2023	<u>Ext:</u> 7968
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Texas Bit	\$ 5,479,365.20
2 Peachtree Construction	\$ <u>5,253,445.70</u>
3 Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC	\$ <u>5,349,207.00</u>
4	\$
5	
6	\$
7	\$
8	
9	
10	\$



## Reference No. 104961 2024 Asphalt Resurfacing Contract 2

Dept Citywide Date: 11.16.2023	<u>Buyer:</u> T. Islam <u>Ext:</u> 2486
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Postponed Until November 30, 2023	<u> </u>
2	\$
3	<u> </u>
4	¢.
5	\$
6	\$
7	
8	\$
9	\$
0	\$



# Reference No. 102932 Historic Southside Improvement

Citywide 11.16.2023	Buyer: Ext:	J, Orozco 8785
Company Name:		Bid Amount:
1 Jackson Construction LTD	_	\$ 14,330,963.75
2 Woody Contractors, Inc	_	\$ 13,679,758.35
3	_	\$
4	_	\$
5		\$
6	_	\$
7		\$
8	_	\$
9	_	\$
.0	_	\$



# ITB 24-0003 Sign Blanks

<u>Dept</u> Citywide	<u>Buyer:</u>	K. Quintero
<u>Date:</u> 11.16.2023	Ext:	8321
1 Mandel Metals Inc		\$ <u>408,533.45</u>
2 Centerline Supply Inc	_	\$ <u>516,747.05</u>
3 Vulcan Inc.		\$ 438,968.40
4		\$
5		\$
6		\$
7		\$
8		\$
9		\$
10		\$



# Reference No. 100238 WRMC Auditorium Roof Replacement

Dept Citywide	Buyer: R. Clements
<u>Date:</u> 11.16.23	<u>Ext:</u> 8014
1 Texas Roof Management	\$ 1,203,931.00
1 Texas Roof Management	1,203,731.00
2 Alto Vista Roofing Inc	\$ 806,250.00
3 Jeff Eubank	\$ <u>1,286,050.00</u>
4 Zenith Roofing Waterproofing	\$ <u>1.059.527.23</u>
5 CS Advantage USA	\$ 865.000.00
6 Vincents Roofing, Inc	\$ <u>1.257.750.00</u>
7 Trumble Construction Inc	\$ 687,804.35
8	\$
9	
.0	\$